TOWN OF GROVER
2023 / 2024

REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE

Regular Town Council Meetings will be held the second Monday of each month unless this
conflicts with a Holiday or would cause a hardship in meeting certain deadlines. The following is
the schedule for the 2023/2024 Fiscal Year. Meeting time is 6:30pm unless noted differently.

July Monday, July 10, 2023
August Monday, August 14, 2023
September Monday, September 11, 2023
October Monday, October 9, 2023
November Monday, November 6, 2023
December Monday, December 11, 2023
January Monday, January 8, 2024
February Monday, February 12, 2024
March Monday, March 11, 2024
*BW #1 Monday, March 25, 2024
April Monday, April 8, 2024

*BW #2 Monday, April 15, 2024

*BW #3 Monday, April 29, 2024

May Monday, May 13, 2024
*Proposed Budget Monday, May 20, 2024

June Monday, June 10, 2024

*Public Hearing & Budget Adoption*



